Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2021 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 / tel. 800.325.9660 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 2151
Model ACS-2018-5C-RPCP-HW   Rev. 01-25-21 | pg. 1/3
Hardwired power strip features five circuits and a total of nine 20A duplex outlets. One circuit with
a duplex outlet is unswitched (always on). The other four circuits (with two duplex outlets each) are
activated by a compatible power sequencer, which is required for activation. Order sequencer SEQ-P4 or
SEQR-P4 separately.

Spec 2151
Model ACS-2018-5C-RPCP-HW   Rev. 01-25-21 | pg. 3/3
UNIVERSAL BRACKETS:
Brackets include multiple hardware sets for versatile installation:
(4)	 Brackets
(4)	 1/4"-20 x 1/2" screws
(4)	 Flat nuts
(4)	 10-32 x 1/2" screws
(4)	 Cage nuts
COMPATIBLE PASS-THROUGH DEVICES:  Order separately.
This
spec
Model No. Description Power Rating Power Input Connection Output Connection Output Voltage Rating Surge Supp. Activation Trigger
SEQ-P4 Sequencer Power supply External switch or DSP conn*
SEQR-P4 Sequencer, rackmount Power supply Built-in sw, external sw or DSP*
RPC-P15 Remote Power Control 125VAC 15A 5-15P cord 5-15R duplex SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P15-U Remote Power Control 100-240VAC 15A C14 cord C13 duplex SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P15-S Remote Power Control 125VAC 15A 5-15P cord 5-15R duplex ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P20-SCD Remote Power Control 125VAC 20A 5-20P cord 5-20R duplex ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P20-SHW Remote Power Control 125VAC 20A Flexible whip 5-20R duplex ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P30-SHW Remote Power Control 125VAC 30A Flexible whip L5-30R twistlock ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RY-P1 Relay (1 DPDT) Power supply DPDT Relay 5A SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RY-P2 Relay (2 DPDT) Power supply DPDT Relay 5A SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
ACS-2018-5C-RPCP-HW Power Strip w/remote 120VAC 20A Flexible whip 5-20R duplex (9) ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
*	 Order activation trigger separately, as needed.